Relatorio: Portarias

Ano
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

Documento

PORTARIA

Portaria N° 037/2017

Portaria N° 017/2017

Portaria N° 033/2017

Portaria N° 035/2017

Portaria N° 08/2017

Portaria N° 010/2017

Portaria N° 011/2017

Portaria N° 012/2017

Portaria N° 024/2017

Portaria N° 017/2017

PORTARIA

PORTARIA

PORTARIA

PORTARIA

Descricao/Resumo



Ano Documento Descricdo/Resumo

2017 PORTARIA
2017 PORTARIA

2017 PORTARIA

2017 PORTARIA

2017 PORTARIA

2017 PORTARIA

2017 PORTARIA

2017 PORTARIA

2017 PORTARIA

2017 Portaria N° 44/2017

Total de itens neste periodo. 25
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